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name
Anton
Valentyn
Viktor
Peter
Stanislav
Youssine
Andrejas
Roman
Aleklandre
Levan
Zaal

Irakli
Lasha
Andro
Ugur

Danil
Yuriy
Viacheslav
Dmitry
Egor
laroslav
Roland
Hodir
Andrii
Andrei
Marcel
Oleksandr
Paata
Danil
Gutyi

Marcin Dominic

Anatoliy
Oleksandr
Maksym
Hakan
Enver
Natiq
Dmitri
Mikael
Viktor
Varlam
Georgi
Tigran

surname

Kozko
Kazantsev
Pronin
Bartagov
Shkrebov
Motbone
Perederejvs
Nurhev
Aprian
Chachua
Tavadze
Gavasheli
Gamakharia
Terdzadze
Aygil
Koposov
Gapon
Svuyshchov
Antonov
Dorofeev
Rozhok
Beridze
Khodjimatov
Panteinko
Osipov
Langner
Trochymenko
Khmaladze
Lagoda
Mykhailo
Wyedzowski
lyzhakov
Vikhtiuk
Ronshin
Soyap
Khvitia
Ismailov
Laliashvili
Balabekyan
Utrobin
Jashi
Abashidze
Yazychyan

country
Russia
Russia
Russia
Russia
Russia
Turkey
Latvia
Russia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Turkey

Russia
Ukraine

Ukraine
Russia
Russia
Ukraine

Georgia

Uzbekistan

Ukraine

Russia
Germany

Ukraine

Georgia
Russia

Ukraine
Poland
Russia

Ukraine
Russia
Turkey

Georgia

Azerbaijan

Georgia

Armenia
Russia

Georgia

Georgia

Armenia

chip count
382000
329000
307500
302000
293500
266000
241500
232500
225000
223000
223000
209500
204000
182500
180500
164000
160000
157000
153000
151500
149000
147000
146000
144000
144000
136000
133500
133000
133000
122000
116500
116000
114000
113000
107500
105000
98000
97000
96000
95500
93500
90000
88000



44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

Bachana
Valeriy
Rostem
Olga
Konstantine
Ivan
Azamat
Giorgi
Grigory
Tornike
Ivan
Andrii
Irakli
Nikoloz
David
Pouria
Alexander
Vladislav
Huseyn
Tuzari
Irakli
Nikolay
Vahagh
Grigoli
Zhassulan
Vladimir
Khachik

Hans Wilhelm

Sergey
Kakhi
Giorgi
Kembaye
Roman
Roman
Karen
Sergey
Jurij
Archil
Konstantine

Shengelia
Malkhasyan
Yerkinbekov
lermolcheva
Kereselidze
Subbotin
Astanov
Tsintsadze
Terpeliyuk
Gogorishvili
Shepistskyi
Kozlenko
Tsintsadze
Andghuladze
Dolidze
Farzaneh
Rozinov
Naumov
Rasha
Dzukaev
Janjgava
Chebotarev
Mkrtychyan
Lukakidze
Bekmurzin
Safronov
Grigorian
Hansen
Terelygin
Mamulashvili
Shalikadze
Bekezhan
Bakanov
Reznichenko
Aghajanyan
Yudin
Konovalov
Khoperia
Pivhev

Georgia
Russia

Kazakhstan
Ukraine
Georgia

Russia

Uzbekistan
Georgia
Ukraine
Georgia
Ukraine
Ukraine
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia

Russia
Azerbaijan
Russia
Georgia
Russia
Armenia
Georgia
Kazakhstan
Russia
Armenia
Germany
Russia
Georgia
Georgia
Kazakhstan
Russia
Ukraine
Armenia
Russia
Russia
Georgia
Russia

87700
87500
87000
80500
79000
78500
78000
76500
76000
74500
72500
69000
68000
67500
67500
66000
64000
58500
58500
56500
55500
53500
53000
50000
46500
46000
45000
41000
40800
40000
39000
38500
38000
37500
37500
34500
13500
7500
387



