

#	name	surname	country	chip count
1	Anton	Kozko	Russia	382000
2	Valentyn	Kazantsev	Russia	329000
3	Viktor	Pronin	Russia	307500
4	Peter	Bartagov	Russia	302000
5	Stanislav	Shkrebov	Russia	293500
6	Youssine	Motbone	Turkey	266000
7	Andrejas	Perederejvs	Latvia	241500
8	Roman	Nurhev	Russia	232500
9	Aleklandre	Aprian	Georgia	225000
10	Levan	Chachua	Georgia	223000
11	Zaal	Tavadze	Georgia	223000
12	Irakli	Gavasheli	Georgia	209500
13	Lasha	Gamakharia	Georgia	204000
14	Andro	Terdzadze	Georgia	182500
15	Ugur	Aygil	Turkey	180500
16	Danil	Koposov	Russia	164000
17	Yuriy	Gapon	Ukraine	160000
18	Viacheslav	Svuyshchov	Ukraine	157000
19	Dmitry	Antonov	Russia	153000
20	Egor	Dorofeev	Russia	151500
21	Iaroslav	Rozhok	Ukraine	149000
22	Roland	Beridze	Georgia	147000
23	Hodir	Khodjimатов	Uzbekistan	146000
24	Andrii	Panteinko	Ukraine	144000
25	Andrei	Osipov	Russia	144000
26	Marcel	Langner	Germany	136000
27	Oleksandr	Trochymenko	Ukraine	133500
28	Paata	Khmaladze	Georgia	133000
29	Danil	Lagoda	Russia	133000
30	Gutyi	Mykhailo	Ukraine	122000
31	Marcin Dominic	Wyedzowski	Poland	116500
32	Anatoliy	Iyzhakov	Russia	116000
33	Oleksandr	Vikhtiuk	Ukraine	114000
34	Maksym	Ronshin	Russia	113000
35	Hakan	Soyap	Turkey	107500
36	Enver	Khvitia	Georgia	105000
37	Natiq	Ismailov	Azerbaijan	98000
38	Dmitri	Laliashvili	Georgia	97000
39	Mikael	Balabekyan	Armenia	96000
40	Viktor	Utrobin	Russia	95500
41	Varlam	Jashi	Georgia	93500
42	Georgi	Abashidze	Georgia	90000
43	Tigran	Yazychyan	Armenia	88000

44	Bachana	Shengelia	Georgia	87700
45	Valeriy	Malkhasyan	Russia	87500
46	Rostem	Yerkinbekov	Kazakhstan	87000
47	Olga	Iermolcheva	Ukraine	80500
48	Konstantine	Kereselidze	Georgia	79000
49	Ivan	Subbotin	Russia	78500
50	Azamat	Astanov	Uzbekistan	78000
51	Giorgi	Tsintsadze	Georgia	76500
52	Grigory	Terpeiyuk	Ukraine	76000
53	Tornike	Gogorishvili	Georgia	74500
54	Ivan	Shepistskyi	Ukraine	72500
55	Andrii	Kozlenko	Ukraine	69000
56	Irakli	Tsintsadze	Georgia	68000
57	Nikoloz	Andghuladze	Georgia	67500
58	David	Dolidze	Georgia	67500
59	Pouria	Farzaneh	Georgia	66000
60	Alexander	Rozinov	Georgia	64000
61	Vladislav	Naumov	Russia	58500
62	Huseyn	Rasha	Azerbaijan	58500
63	Tuzari	Dzukaev	Russia	56500
64	Irakli	Janjgava	Georgia	55500
65	Nikolay	Chebotarev	Russia	53500
66	Vahagh	Mkrtychyan	Armenia	53000
67	Grigoli	Lukakidze	Georgia	50000
68	Zhassulan	Bekmurzin	Kazakhstan	46500
69	Vladimir	Safronov	Russia	46000
70	Khachik	Grigorian	Armenia	45000
71	Hans Wilhelm	Hansen	Germany	41000
72	Sergey	Terelygin	Russia	40800
73	Kakhi	Mamulashvili	Georgia	40000
74	Giorgi	Shalikaladze	Georgia	39000
75	Kembaye	Bekezhan	Kazakhstan	38500
76	Roman	Bakanov	Russia	38000
77	Roman	Reznichenko	Ukraine	37500
78	Karen	Aghajanyan	Armenia	37500
79	Sergey	Yudin	Russia	34500
80	Jurij	Konovalov	Russia	13500
81	Archil	Khoperia	Georgia	7500
82	Konstantine	Pivnev	Russia	387